
J.K.G. SCHOOT
CBSE Affiliation No. 2131372

SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE

s.No INFORMATION NO DETAITS

(rN sQ. MrR)
1 Total campus area of the school

[in square meter]
4806.16

2 No. and size of the class rooms

[in square meter]
3 Small

Medium
large

0

4
32

33.45
46.45

4 No. and size of laboratories
including computers labs

I in square meter]
5 Physics lab

Chemistry lab

Biology lab

Math lab

Computer lab

1

1

t
1

1

92.903
s8.064
55.74L
46.451
58.064

6 lnternet facility
7 No. of boys toilets 16
8 No. of girls toilets 76
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