

J.K.G. SCHOOL

CBSE Affiliation No. 2131372

SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE

S.NO	INFORMATION	NO	DETAILS (IN SQ. MTR)
1	Total campus area of the school [in square meter]		4806.16
2	No. and size of the class rooms [in square meter]		
3	Small	0	
	Medium	4	33.45
	large	32	46.45
4	No. and size of laboratories including computers labs [in square meter]		
5	Physics lab	1	92.903
	Chemistry lab	1	58.064
	Biology lab	1	55.741
	Math lab	1	46.451
	Computer lab	1	58.064
6	Internet facility		Yes
7	No. of boys toilets		16
8	No. of girls toilets		16

J.K.G. SCHOOL D-Block, Nandgram Ghaziabad